
No. 

 

IN THE 

Supreme Court of the United States 
         

 

CC/DEVAS (MAURITIUS) LIMITED;  

DEVAS MULTIMEDIA AMERICA, INC.;  

DEVAS EMPLOYEES MAURITIUS PRIVATE LIMITED; 

TELCOM DEVAS MAURITIUS LIMITED,   

Petitioners, 

v. 

ANTRIX CORP. LTD.;  

DEVAS MULTIMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED, 

Respondents. 

 
 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 
 

 I hereby certify that I am a member in good standing of the bar of this Court and 

that on this 6th day of May, 2024, I caused three copies of the Petition for a Writ of 

Certiorari to be served by third-party commercial carrier on the counsel identified 

below, and caused an electronic version to be transmitted to the counsel identified 

below, pursuant to Rule 29.5 of the Rules of this Court.  All parties required to be served 

have been served.  

 

 

 

 /s/ Matthew D. McGill 

 Matthew D. McGill 
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Thomas Michael Guiffré 

Amanda Shafer Berman 

Neil G. Nandi 

CROWELL & MORING LLP 

1001 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W. 

Washington, DC  20004 

(202) 688-3451 

MGuiffre@crowell.com 

ABerman@crowell.com 

NNandi@crowell.com 

 

Jennifer Salzman Romano 

CROWELL & MORING LLP 

515 South Flower Street, 40th Floor 

Los Angeles, CA  90071 

(213) 443-5552 

JRomano@crowell.com 

 

Joseph D. Pizzurro 

Kevin A. Meehan 

Juan O. Perla 

Marwa Farag 

CURTIS, MALLET-PREVOST, COLT  

& MOSLE LLP 

101 Park Avenue 

New York, NY  10178 

(212) 696-6000 

jpizzurro@curtis.com 

kmeehan@curtis.com 

jperla@curtis.com 

mfarag@curtis.com 

 

Louis David Peterson 

Brian Corker Free 

HILLIS CLARK MARTIN & PETERSON, PS 

999 3rd Avenue 

Suite 4600 

Seattle, WA  98104 

(206) 623-1745 

lou.peterson@hcmp.com 

brian.free@hcmp.com 

 

Counsel for Respondent Antrix Corp. Ltd.  

Aaron M. Streett 

Christopher E. Tutunjian 

BAKER BOTTS LLP 

910 Louisiana Street 

Houston, TX  77002 

(713) 229-1234 

aaron.streett@bakerbotts.com 

christopher.tutunjian@bakerbotts.com 

 

Counsel for Respondent  

Devas Multimedia Private Ltd.  

 


